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Concordia University Wisconsin
Graduate Department
12800 North Lake Shore Drive
Mequon, W1 53097-2402
(262) 243-5700
Fax: (262) 243-4351

Lakeland University
Kellett School
P.O. Box 359
Sheboygan, WI 53082-0359

Marquette University
Counselor Education & Counseling Psychology
College of Education — Schroeder Complex
P.O. Box 1881
Milwaukee, W1 53201-1811
(414) 288-5790
Fax: (414) 288-3945

Mount Mary University
Masters in Counseling Program
2900 North Menomonee River Parkway
Milwaukee, W1 53222
(414) 258-4810

University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
Department of Education Psychology
Counselor Education Area
Enderis Hall
P.O. Box 413
Milwaukee, W1 53201-0413
(414) 229-4767

* Indicates Primary Contact
e Dr. Jan Heinitz, Director of Graduate Counseling, (262) 243-4222
jan.heinitz@cuw.edu
Amber Schiessl, Assistant. Director of Graduate Admission, (262) 243-4551
Home page: https://www.cuw.edu/programs/counseling/index.html

e Dr. Deb Bilzing, Director of the Master of Arts in Counseling Program,
(920) 565-1021 ext. 2119 bilzingdj@lakeland.edu

Home page: https://lakeland.edu/Evening-Weekend-and-Online/master-of-

arts-in-counseling

e Dr. Alan Burkard, Department Chair & Director of School Counseling,
(414) 288-3434 alan.burkard@marquette.edu

Homepage:

http://www.marquette.edu/education/grad/cecp_masters_counseling.shtml

e Dr. Carrie Smith King, Director of the Masters in Counseling Program,
(414) 258-4810 Ext. 318, kingc@mtmary.edu
Home page: http://www.mtmary.edu/majors-programs/graduate/counseling/

e Dr. Tom Baskin, Assistant Professor, School Counseling Programs,
baskin@uwm.edu

Dr. Anthony Hains, Department Chair, Educational Psychology,

aahains@uwm.edu

Home page: http://uwm.edu/education/academics/school-community-

counseling/
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University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh
Department of Professional Counseling,
College of Education and Human Services
800 Algoma Boulevard
Oshkosh, WI 54901
(920) 424-1475
Fax: (920) 424-0858

University of Wisconsin-River Falls
Counseling and School Psychology Department
410 South 3" Street
River Falls, W1 54022
(715) 425-3889
Fax: (715) 425-0622

University of Wisconsin-Stout
Department of School Counseling, School Psychology, and
Special Education
240 Heritage Hall
Menomonie, WI 54751
(715) 232-1663
Fax: (715) 232-1400

University of Wisconsin-Superior
Counseling Professions
McCaskill Hall, Room 111
Superior, W1 54880
(715) 394-8009
Fax: (715) 394-8146

* Indicates Primary Contact

e Dr. Kelli A. Saginak, Professor, School Counseling Coordinator,
saginakk@uwosh.edu

Dr. Alan Saginak, Department Chair, Associate Professor, Student Affairs

Coordinator, saginak@uwosh.edu

Dr. Thomas Scofield, Professor, Clinical Mental Health Coordinator,

scofielt@uwosh.edu

Dr. Charles Lindsey, Associate Professor, lindseyc@uwosh.edu

Home page: http://www.uwosh.edu/coehs/departments/professional-

counseling/programs-1/school-counseling

e Dr. Mark Gillen, Associate Professor, Department Chair & School
Counseling Program Director, (715) 425-3890 mark.gillen@uwrf.edu

Dr. Caroline Baker, Associate Professor, (715) 425-3237

caroline.baker@uwrf

Dr. Helena Stevens, Assistant Professor, (715) 425-3399

helena.stevens@uwrf

Home page: https://www.uwrf.edu/CSP/Counseling/Index.cfm

e Dr. Barb Flom, Professor, Interim Program Director, (715) 232-1343,
flomb@uwstout.edu

Dr. Carol Johnson, Associate Professor, Associate Dean & Department

Chair, johnsoncaro@uwstout.edu

Dr. Denise Brouillard, Professor, brouillardd@uwstout.edu

Dr. James McMullen 11, Assistant Professor, mcmullenj@uwstout.edu

Home page: http://www.uwstout.edu/programs/mssc/

e Dr. Carol Brown, Associate Professor, (715) 394-8154
cbrown56@uwsuper.edu

Dr. John Paul, Associate Professor, (715) 394-8151 jpaul3@uwsuper.edu

Home page: http://www.uwsuper.edu/acaddept/edl/coun/index.cfm
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University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Department of Counselor Education
6035 Winther Hall
Whitewater, Wl 53190-1790
(262) 472-5426
Fax: (262) 472-2841

Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction
Tony Evers, State Superintendent
Carolyn Stanford Taylor, Assistant Superintendent,
Division for Learning Support
125 South Webster Street, P.O. Box 7841
Madison, W1 53707-7841
Fax: (608) 267-1052 or (608) 267-3746

University of Wisconsin-Madison
(Admissions Suspended; Not Accepting Students)

* Indicates Primary Contact

e Dr. Jennifer Betters-Bubon, Assistant Professor & Program Coordinator,
(262) 472-1886, bettersj@uww.edu

Dr. Brenda Rust O’Beirne, Chair Counselor Education, obeirneb@uww.edu

Dr. Anene Okocha, (262) 472-1940, okochaa@uww.edu

Home page: http://www.uww.edu/coeps/departments/counselored

e Dr. Gregg Curtis, Consultant, School Counseling, (608) 266-2820
gregg.curtis@dpi.wi.gov

Dr. Rebecca Collins, Director, Student Services/Prevention and Wellness

(SSPW)

Steve Fernan, Assistant Director, SSPW

Mark Freudenberg, Office Operations Associate, (608) 267-9239

mark.freudenberg@dpi.wi.gov

University of Wisconsin-Platteville
(Admissions Suspended; Not Accepting Students)
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